series code/serial no If not in item 1	BOX ASSIGNMENTS	The state of the s	2-22-2002	DO NOT US	E FOR TRADEN
SIR PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHEL	TO THE ASSISTANT CO.	MICCIONED			
1. AMRC OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): 1. AKIR FURUKAWA 3. \$2 - 1 3 - 0 Z 4. 6. 8. 8. 4. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? □YES □NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Misubish Paper Mills Limited ADDRESS: 4-2, Marunouch' 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005 JAPAN ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? □YES □NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYINGE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventor document) □ASSIGNMENT OF □VENFIED TRANSLATION □SECURITY □MERGER □ OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 4. \$APT. APP. NO.(S)	TO THE ASSISTANT COI SIR: PLEASE RECORD T	MMISSIONER HE ATTACHEL. 1	01989411	PEOF	
1. Akira FURUKAWA 3.	1. NAME OF CONVEYING	PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS	S(S)):	T INEREUF.	
5. 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Mitsubishi Paper Mills Limited ADDRESS: 4-2, Marunouchi 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005 JAPAN ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventor document) SASSIGNMENT OF NAME PROBLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: February 5, 2002 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER TOTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 A. PART. APP. NO.(S) Nik 15 Nik NIN NIK NIK NIK NIK NIK NIK NIK NIK NIK	1. Akira FURUKAWA	, ,,	2.		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Mitsubishi Paper Mills Limited ADDRESS: 4-2, Marunouchi 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005 JAPAN ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. MATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventor document) SASSIGNMENT OF NAME PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: February 5, 2002 GRIGINAL FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY GRIGINAL FACSIMILE/PHOT		2-13-07	1	O F	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Mitsubishi Paper Mills Limited ADDRESS: 4-2, Marunouchi 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005 JAPAN ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herwith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventor document) SASSIGNMENT OF HANGS OF NAME YEARING PHAT INTEREST ORIGINAL HANGS OF NAME YEARING PHANGS OF NAME YEARING THAN SASIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) August 9, 2001 ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) August 9, 2001 AS APPLN OS) OR PAT NO (S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO (S) MILLS OF AUGUST OF AUG				ρι ₎	25 2 2
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Mitsubishi Paper Mills Limited ADDRESS: 4-2, Marunouchi 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005 JAPAN ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES MO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventor document) MASSIGNMENT OF MWHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: February 5, 2002 ORIGINAL FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY OCHANGE OF NAME VERRIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL NO. (S) OR PAT NO. (S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL NO. (S) OR PAT NO. (S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL NO. (S) OR PAT NO. (S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL NO. (S) OR PAT NO. (S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL NO. (S) OR PAT NO. (S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL NO. (S) OR PAT NO. (S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL NO. (S) OR PAT NO. (S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL NO. (S) OR PAT NO. (S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL NO. (S) OR PAT NO. (S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL NO. (S) OR PAT NO. (S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL NO. (S) OR PAT NO. (S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) ATTACHED TO A STACKED TO A STACK		CONVEYING PARTY(IES)	ATTACHED? ☐YES [⊠NO Ω	3
ADDRESS: 4-2, Marunouchi 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005 JAPAN ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?					
ADDRESS: 4-2, Marunouchi 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005 JAPAN ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?	NAME: Mitsubishi Paper M	E(S)) RECEIVING INTERES	SI:		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. MATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventor document) ASSIGNMENT OF PACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY CHANGE OF NAME PACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY CHANCE OF NAME PACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY CHANGE OF NAME	•			'r	¬
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventor document) □ ASSIGNMENT OF □ WHOLE □ PART INTEREST □ CASSIGNATE February 5, 2002 □ CHANGE OF NAME □ VERIFIED TRANSLATION □ SECURITY □ MERGER □ OTHER: □ CHANGE OF NAME □ VERIFIED TRANSLATION □ SECURITY □ MERGER □ OTHER: □ SECURITY □ MERGER □ OTHER: □ SECURITY □ MERGER □ OTHER: □ ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? □ VES □ NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1 NVENTOR □ PATENT NO(S)	ADDRESS: 4-2, Marunouc	hi 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tol	kyo 100-0005 JAPAN		
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventor document) □ ASSIGNMENT OF □ WHOLE □ PART INTEREST □ CASSIGNATE February 5, 2002 □ CHANGE OF NAME □ VERIFIED TRANSLATION □ SECURITY □ MERGER □ OTHER: □ CHANGE OF NAME □ VERIFIED TRANSLATION □ SECURITY □ MERGER □ OTHER: □ SECURITY □ MERGER □ OTHER: □ SECURITY □ MERGER □ OTHER: □ ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? □ VES □ NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1 NVENTOR □ PATENT NO(S)	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) &	ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED	? □YES ⊠NO		
SASSIGNMENT OF SWHOLE PART INTEREST PARTES PAR	NATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE (DOCUMENT):			
SASSIGNMENT OF	(Submit herewith only o	ne document for recordation	multiple copies of sam	e Assignment signed by diffe	erent inventors is
GORIGINAL FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION	SASSIGNMENT OF	⊠WHOLE □PA	ART INTEREST	FXEC DATE: February 5	2002
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1*INVENTOR B. PATENT NO.(S) M# 1*INVENTOR B. PATE	JORIGINAL	FACSIMILE/PHOTO	OCOPY	EXEC. DATE. I editary 5,	ZUUZ
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO. A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INVENTOR B. PATENT NO(S) M# 1* INVENTOR If not in item 1 10.073 X 7 46276 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Paul E. White, Jr. Manelli Denison & Selter PLLC 2000 M Street, N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20036 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS 0 = TOTAL 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50 UNDER ORDER NO 46276 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTE 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true or the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Signature Attorney: 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) TEL: 202-261-1050 FAX: 202-887-0336 ATTICE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)		VERIFIED TRANSL			
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) August 9, 2001 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#			ED HEDEWITH ANDTO	IF DATES ON BEST TELES	Z11, 4112
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO. A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 11* INVENTOR B. PATENT NO.(S) M# 11* INVENTOR M# 11* INVENTOR B. PATENT NO.(S) M# 11* INVENTOR M# 11* INVENTO	ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE	E ATTY!) August 9 2001	ED HEREWITH: (NOTE:	IF DATES ON DECLARATION	ON AND
A. PAT. APP. NO. (S) M# 1* INVENTOR If not in item 1 1	4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT	NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADD	ITIONAL SHEET(S) attac	ched? TYES NO	
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Paul E. White, Jr. Manelli Denison & Selter PLLC 2000 M Street, N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20036 5.5ATTY DKT: MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGINSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50 UNDER ORDER NO 46276 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. White, Jr. Matter No. Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Reg. No. 32,011 Date: February 13, 2002 FAX: 202-887-0336 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)	A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)	I# 1st INVEI	NTOR B. PATENT N		1st INVENTOR
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Paul E. White, Jr. Manelli Denison & Selter PLLC 2000 M Street, N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20036 5.5ATTY DKT: 46276 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. CLIENT REF. B. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARG INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50 UNDER ORDER NO 46276 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. CLIENT REF. Date: Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Reg. No. Attyles: Tel: 202-261-1050 Tel: 202-261-1050 FAX: 202-887-0336 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)	series code/serial no	eare If not in	item 1		if not in item
Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Paul E. White, Jr. Manelli Denison & Selter PLLC 2000 M Street, N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20036 5.5ATTY DKT: 46276 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. CLIENT REF. B. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARG INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50 UNDER ORDER NO 46276 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. CLIENT REF. Date: Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Reg. No. Atty/Sec: TEL: 202-261-1050 TEL: 202-261-1050 AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) TO AMOUNT OF FEE ENC			6 NIIMREE	S INVOLVED:	<u></u>
Paul E. White, Jr. Manelli Denison & Selter PLLC 2000 M Street, N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20036 5.5ATTY DKT: 46276 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. CLIENT REF. B. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGINSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50 UNDER ORDER NO 46276 UNDER ORDER NO 46276 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. Dup Stratement And Signature Attorney: Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Reg. No. 32,011 TEL: 202-261-1050 TEL: 202-261-1050 TEL: 202-261-1050 TEL: WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)					<u>1</u>
Manelli Denison & Selter PLLC 2000 M Street, N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20036 5.5ATTY DKT: 46276 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. CLIENT REF. B. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARG INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50 UNDER ORDER NO 46276 UNDER ORDER NO 46276 Gup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTE 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true or the original document. Compared to the control of the contr			7. AMOUNT	OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code	
### Statement And Signature Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Reg. No. 32,011 Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Reg. No. 32,011 TEL: 202-261-1050 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A) S. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARG INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50 UNDER ORDER NO 46276 UNDE					/
8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARG INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50 UNDER ORDER NO 46276 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTE 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Reg. No. 32,011 Date: February 13, 2002 Atty/Sec: / TEL: 202-261-1050 FAX: 202-887-0336 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)		700			
INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50 UNDER ORDER NO 46276	**asimiyton, D.C. 20030				
INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50 UNDER ORDER NO 46276					
MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. UNDER ORDER NO 46276 dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTE 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Reg. No. 32,011 Atty/Sec: TEL: 202-261-1050 FAX: 202-887-0336 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)	5.5ATTY DKT:				
MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTE 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Reg. No. 32,011 Date: February 13, 2002 Atty/Sec: / TEL: 202-261-1050 FAX: 202-887-0336 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)	46276				NOIVIDER. 30-06
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true continuous the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 2	MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.			MATTER N
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true continuous the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 2					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true continuous the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 2	Q STATEMENT AND SIGN	MATHE			
the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 2 Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Reg. No. 32,011 Atty/Sec: / TEL: 202-261-1050 FAX: 202-887-0336 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)			g information is true and	correct and any attached cor	ov is a true conv
Cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Reg. No. 32,011 Date: February 13, 2002 Atty/Sec: / TEL: 202-261-1050 FAX: 202-887-0336	the original document.	J, 15.15gom			-, 15 a ii ao oopy
Signature	1				
Signature	1 cut ? 1	Whate, C			2
Attorney: Paul E. White, Jr. Reg. No. 32,011 Date: February 13, 2002 Atty/Sec: / TEL: 202-261-1050 FAX: 202-887-0336 72002 HDEREST 00000056 1007320 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)			(do not file du	p. Cover sneet)	
Reg. No. 32,011 Date: February 13, 2002 Atty/Sec: / TEL: 202-261-1050 FAX: 202-887-0336 /2002 HDERESSI 00000056-100/3167 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Atty/Sec: / TEL: 202-261-1050 FAX: 202-887-0336 /2002 HDEREST 00000056-100/3187 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)	Reg. No. 32,011		Date: Febr	uary 13, 2002	
40 00 00	Atty/Sec: /		FAX:	202-887-0336	
+581 +01·00·00		1	RETURN RECEIPT	(PAT-103A)	
2002 HDEMESS1 00000056 10073187		· 1			
	l	40.00 OP /			

PATENT REEL: 012587 FRAME: 0338 Please return signed/recorded to:

Manelli Denison & Selter, PLLC 2000 M Street, N.W., 7th Floor Washington, DC 20036-0336

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

	For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application							
Atty. Dkt. P	with or after	<u>application</u>						
	M#	Client Ref.						

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

the undersig			tion of the sun	n of Ten D	ollars (\$10.00) and other good an	d valuable consider	ation paid to each of	
INSERT		(1) Aki:	ra FURUKAV	7A			(2)		
NAME(S) OF	:	(3)					(4)		
INVENTOR(S		(5)	· _		<u> </u>		x box if conti	nued on page 2	
the receipt a and transfer			hich are here				at the request of, he	ereby sell(s), assign(s)	
NAME(S) OF	•			······································					
ASSIGNEE(S		4_2	Marunoi	chi 3	-chome	Chiyoda-ku,	Tokyo 100-	.0005 .TAPAN	
& ADDRESS		1-4,	nar anoc	<u> </u>	CHOME	CITTY OUG TO	20,110 . 00	0000 0111111	
	()								
		uations, substi	tutes, and reissues	thereof; and a	all resulting patents	s, known as		and all applications including	
TITLE OF		LIGH	T-SENSI7	IVE C	OMPOSITI	ON AND LIGH	T-SENSITIVE	Ξ	
INVENTION		LITH	OGRAPHIC	PRIN	TING PLA	TE			
<u>NOTE</u> → →	for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patents of the United States of America: NOTE $\rightarrow \rightarrow$ (A) $\boxed{\mathbf{X}}$ even date herewith								
(Complete		(B)	n			file			
line A, B and	d/or C)	(C) ∐ iı	ı U.S. Appin.	No		file	ea		
hereinafter act o	E, for its inte on behalf of AN SIGNEE to Th of this docur	rest as ASSIGN said ASSIGN ID the undersig ASSIGNEE'S e undersigned nent.	NEE, its successor EE; gned hereby agreet full protection and t hereby authorize(s	s, assigns and s) to testify ar tle in and to th d) Manelli Den	I legals representand execute any pa ne invention hereb ison & Selter PLLC	tives; the undersigned agree pers for ASSIGNEE, its succe of transferred. C of the above address to in:	e(s) that the attorney of rec cessors, assigns and legal sert hereon any further idea	ntification necessary or desirable	
	INVEN	TORS	ena frus	1	_	DATE SIGNED	: <u>WITNESSE</u> 2 <u>0</u> 02 <i>Sh</i> ر	<u>S</u> 100	
1):		,71	cia / wi	el Carr		February 5, 2	2002	ye CRa	
Name:	Akira	Furuka	wa					Ø	
2)									
Name:									
3)									
Name:									
4) Name:									
Name:									
5) Name:									
Name:									

Assignment-foreign-origin-appln.doc

RECORDED: 02/13/2002

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 012587 FRAME: 0339